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BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY: COIMBATORE – 641 046 

SCHOOL OF DISTANCE EDUCATION – AUGUST 2022 

 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 

 
                            VENUE :  ACE COLLEGE, TB Road, Palakkad. 

(The students who wrote the examinations for the courses noted against in Palakkad can do the Practical in ACE College, Palakkad) 

 

Course : MCA 
Date & 

Session 
Year 

Subject 

Code 

Title of 

Paper 
Register 

Numbers 

02.10.22 

  FN & AN I 13P Problem solving in C and Data Structures  

 

18MCA1053 

24.09.22 

FN & AN 
I 13P Java Prgmng & Data Structures Lab 

 

20MCA1046,20MCA1213,21MCA1081,21MCA1165,21MCA1213 

21MCA1219,21MCA1220,21MCA1221,21MCA1222,21MCA1237 

21MCA1250,21MCA1274,21MCA1275,21MCA1292,21MCA1296 

21MCA1301,21MCA1311,21MCA1318,21MCA1324,21MCA1332 

21MCA1354,21MCA1361,21MCA1373,21MCA1374,21MCA1384 

21MCA1385,21MCA1397,21MCA1407,21MCA1408,21MCA1409 

21MCA1428,21MCA1429,21MCA1430,21MCA1536,21MCA1568 

21MCA1574,21MCA1669,21MCA1686,21MCA1698,21MCA1699 

 

25.09.22 

FN & AN 
I 13P Java Prgmng & Data Structures Lab 

 

21MCA1702,21MCA1704,21MCA1705,21MCA1708,21MCA1711 

21MCA1718,21MCA1746,21MCA1747,21MCA1749,21MCA1750 

21MCA1751,21MCA1791,21MCA1792,21MCA1794,21MCA1795 

21MCA1801,21MCA1832,21MCA1833,21MCA1834,21MCA1839 

21MCA1840,21MCA1844,21MCA1855,21MCA1882,21MCA1883 

21MCA1884,21MCA1885,21MCA1912,21MCA1913,21MCA1914 

21MCA1916,21MCA1917,21MCA1952,21MCA1965,21MCA1968 

21MCA2032,21MCA2038,21MCA2039,21MCA2053,21MCA2058 
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01.10.22 
FN & AN 

 

I 

 

13Q 
 

RDBMS Lab  
 

20MCA1046,21MCA1081,21MCA1165,21MCA1213,21MCA1219 

21MCA1220,21MCA1221,21MCA1222,21MCA1237,21MCA1250 

21MCA1274,21MCA1275,21MCA1292,21MCA1296,21MCA1301 

21MCA1311,21MCA1318,21MCA1324,21MCA1332,21MCA1354 

21MCA1361,21MCA1373,21MCA1374,21MCA1384,21MCA1385 

21MCA1397,21MCA1407,21MCA1408,21MCA1409,21MCA1428 

21MCA1429,21MCA1430,21MCA1536,21MCA1568,21MCA1574 

21MCA1669,21MCA1686,21MCA1698,21MCA1699,21MCA1702 

 

02.10.22 
FN & AN 

I 13Q 

 

RDBMS Lab  
 

 

18MCA1053,21MCA1704,21MCA1705,21MCA1708,21MCA1711 

21MCA1718,21MCA1746,21MCA1747,21MCA1749,21MCA1750 

21MCA1751,21MCA1791,21MCA1792,21MCA1794,21MCA1795 

21MCA1801,21MCA1832,21MCA1833,21MCA1834,21MCA1839 

21MCA1840,21MCA1844,21MCA1855,21MCA1882,21MCA1883 

21MCA1884,21MCA1885,21MCA1912,21MCA1913,21MCA1914 

21MCA1916,21MCA1917,21MCA1952,21MCA1965,21MCA1968 

21MCA2032,21MCA2038,21MCA2039,21MCA2053,21MCA2058 

 

 

 

 

 

 

26.09.22 
FN & AN 

I 13R 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Visual Programming Lab 

20MCA1046,20MCA1167,21MCA1081,21MCA1165,21MCA1213 

21MCA1219,21MCA1220,21MCA1221,21MCA1222,21MCA1237 

21MCA1250,21MCA1274,21MCA1275,21MCA1292,21MCA1296 

21MCA1301,21MCA1311,21MCA1318,21MCA1324,21MCA1332 

21MCA1354,21MCA1361,21MCA1373,21MCA1374,21MCA1384 

21MCA1385,21MCA1397,21MCA1407,21MCA1408,21MCA1409 

21MCA1428,21MCA1429,21MCA1430,21MCA1536,21MCA1568 

21MCA1574,21MCA1669,21MCA1698,21MCA1699,21MCA1702 



3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

27.09.22 
FN & AN 

 

 

I 

 

 

13R 

 

 

 

 

 

Visual Programming Lab 

21MCA1704,21MCA1705,21MCA1708,21MCA1711,21MCA1718 

21MCA1746,21MCA1747,21MCA1749,21MCA1750,21MCA1751 

 

21MCA1791,21MCA1792,21MCA1794,21MCA1795,21MCA1801 

21MCA1832,21MCA1833,21MCA1834,21MCA1839,21MCA1840 

21MCA1844,21MCA1855,21MCA1882,21MCA1883,21MCA1884 

21MCA1885,21MCA1912,21MCA1913,21MCA1914,21MCA1916 

21MCA1917,21MCA1952,21MCA1965,21MCA1968,21MCA2032 

21MCA2038,21MCA2039,21MCA2053,21MCA2058 

02.10.22 

FN & AN 
II 23P Software Testing Lab 

 

20MCA1046,20MCA1047,20MCA1061,20MCA1122,20MCA1156 

20MCA1177,20MCA1183,20MCA1212,20MCA1213,20MCA1217 

20MCA1227,20MCA1234,20MCA1236,20MCA1237,20MCA1241 

20MCA1266,20MCA1292,20MCA1299,20MCA1325 

 

02.10.22 

FN & AN 
II 27V Project & viva-voce 

 

20MCA1046,20MCA1047,20MCA1061,20MCA1122,20MCA1156 

20MCA1177,20MCA1183,20MCA1212,20MCA1213,20MCA1217 

20MCA1227,20MCA1234,20MCA1236,20MCA1237,20MCA1241 

20MCA1266,20MCA1292,20MCA1299,20MCA1325 
     

 

03.10.22 
FN & AN  

 

III 

 

33P 

 

 

Software Testing Lab 

 

18MCA1053,19MCA0020,19MCA1033,19MCA1069,19MCA1070 

19MCA1071,19MCA1072,19MCA1073,19MCA1100,19MCA1106 

19MCA1114,19MCA1117,19MCA1126,19MCA1131,19MCA1141 

 

 

03.10.22 
FN & AN  

III 33V Project and viva-voce (MCA) 18MCA1053,19MCA0020,19MCA1033,19MCA1069,19MCA1070 

19MCA1071,19MCA1072,19MCA1073,19MCA1100,19MCA1106 

19MCA1114,19MCA1117,19MCA1126,19MCA1131,19MCA1141 
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Course : M.Sc. Computer Science 

 
 

 

 
08.10.22 
FN & AN 

 

 

 

I 

 

 

 

13P 

 

 

 Computer Graphics & Multimedia  

 

19MCS1056,19MCS1148,20MCS1206,21MCS1052,21MCS1071 

21MCS1072,21MCS1085,21MCS1092,21MCS1094,21MCS1113 

21MCS1114,21MCS1119,21MCS1120,21MCS1121,21MCS1214 

21MCS1218,21MCS1263,21MCS1290,21MCS1293,21MCS1295 

21MCS1302,21MCS1305,21MCS1324,21MCS1330,21MCS1341 

21MCS1359 

 

 
09.10.22 
FN & AN 

 

 
II 

 

 
23P 

 

Internet Programing & Web 

Designing 

 

19MCS1336,20MCS1015,20MCS1016,20MCS1038,20MCS1039 

20MCS1049,20MCS1068,20MCS1071,20MCS1092,20MCS1110 

20MCS1121,20MCS1149,20MCS1155,20MCS1156,20MCS1160 

20MCS1181,20MCS1183,20MCS1186,20MCS1206,20MCS1259 

20MCS1260,20MCS1262,20MCS1284,20MCS1299,20MCS1339 

20MCS1340,20MCS1341,20MCS1352,20MCS1360 

 

 

 
09.10.22 

FN & AN 

 

 
II 

 

 
27V 

 

 
Project and viva-voce 

 

19MCS1336,20MCS1015,20MCS1016,20MCS1038,20MCS1039 

20MCS1049,20MCS1068,20MCS1071,20MCS1092,20MCS1110 

20MCS1121,20MCS1149,20MCS1155,20MCS1156,20MCS1160 

20MCS1181,20MCS1183,20MCS1186,20MCS1206,20MCS1259 

20MCS1260,20MCS1262,20MCS1284,20MCS1299,20MCS1339 

20MCS1340,20MCS1341,20MCS1352,20MCS1360 
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Course : M.Com. CA 

 
06.10.22 
FN & AN I 13P MS Office, C++ & Tally 21MCC1016, 21MCC1020, 21MCC1100 

06.10.22 
FN & AN I 23P VB & E Commerce 20MCC1005 

 

 

M.Sc. IT 

 
06.10.22 
FN & AN I 13P Advanced Java Lab 20MIT1060 

06.10.22 
FN & AN II 23P C# & .Net Programing 20MIT1006, 20MIT1060 

06.10.22 
FN & AN II 27V Project and viva-voce 20MIT1006, 20MIT1060 

 

 

PGDCA 

 
06.10.22 
FN & AN I 13P Data Structures & OS Lab 20QCE1032, 20QCE1056, 21QCE1008 
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B.Com. CA 

 
 

20.09.22 
FN & AN 

 

I 

 

13P 

 

Computer Application I 

 

21BCC1192, 21BCC1324 

20.09.22 
FN & AN 

      II 23P Computer Application II 

 

16BCC3157,18BCC1096,18BCC1097,18BCC1112,20BCC1048 

20BCC1105 

 

 
20.09.22 
FN & AN 

      III 
 

33P 

 
Visual Basic 

 

18BCC1096,18BCC1097,18BCC1105,18BCC1112,19BCC1077 

19BCC1095 
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B.C.A. 

 
 

 

 
 

21.09.22 
FN & AN 

 

 

 
 

II 

 

 

 
 

23P 

 

 

 
 

Programing in C & C++ 

 

18BCA0060,18BCA1109,19BCA1013,19BCA2039,19BCA2040 

20BCA1001,20BCA1008,20BCA1024,20BCA1038,20BCA1050 

20BCA1058,20BCA1062,20BCA1067,20BCA1068,20BCA1076 

20BCA1077,20BCA1082,20BCA1090,20BCA1096,20BCA1099 

20BCA1109,20BCA1126,20BCA1128,20BCA1155,20BCA1170 

20BCA1171,20BCA1199,20BCA1220,20BCA1238,20BCA1239 

20BCA1243,20BCA2018,20BCA2019,20BCA2032,20BCA2036 

20BCA2050,20BCA2064,20BCA2065,20BCA2066,20BCA2067 

 

 
21.09.22 
FN & AN 

 
III 

 
33P 

 
Prgmng Lab in Java & VB 

 

18BCA0060,18BCA1030,18BCA1083,18BCA1109,19BCA1007 

19BCA1009,19BCA1013,19BCA1018,19BCA1070,19BCA1085 

19BCA1089,19BCA1098,19BCA1117,19BCA1138,19BCA2039 

19BCA2040 
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B.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE 

 
 

20.09.22 
FN & AN 

 

II 

 

23P 

 

C++ & Java 

 

19BCS1044,19BCS1107,20BCS1007,20BCS1057,20BCS1071 

20BCS1128,20BCS1153,20BCS2019 

 
20.09.22 
FN & AN 

 

III 

 

33P 

 

VB & Oracle 

 

19BCS1008,19BCS1030,19BCS1034,19BCS1044 

 

 

B.Sc. IT 

 

 
 

20.09.22 
FN & AN 

 

III 33P VB & Oracle 

 

18BIT1030 

 

 
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS i/c. 


